VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: FY 2019 CONCRETE REHABILITATION PROGRAM
PROJECT NO: RM 20
LOCATION: Various CHANGE ORDER: 2 and Final
CONIRACIOR: G&M Cement Construction, inc. DATE- 11/25/2019
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Final balancing change onder to idecrease| the contract due to measured
quantities in the field
ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: {13 $786.240.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: ' 12 $115,760.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: {{1}+{2]) 31 $902,000.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) 4] ($34.317.70)
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) (I3}+4]) 151 $867.682.30
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2}+{4]) $81.442.30
TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $902,000.00

ﬁ%é%g%§5~ Q%M%

Wé//%ﬂw ‘ Z/ 7 5’

2 [rsionser

: "/Y/I?WW f//ﬁ 177
Village r Date GstoKerzon llage P

Di Public Works

“«/&1 Auaqt d\(éﬁ T#ﬂp /A '*/7’;{2'

) , /2 [ Deputy Village Clerk
/- /,J/— /),/,’7 2 N

LI. usderstood thet se part ofthis change order that the Ctnnu'ag:or agrees thet atl bands,

permite, inssrence and gusrsatses are heraby sxtended Lo incorpersts this c.-n-. ordor.




